Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

ANTHONY]

EGIDIO
ROBERTS

ANTONIO
LEAO

DOMINGOS

JERONIMO [ ANTONIO
AGOSTINHO|FERNANDES]

FERNANDES

NELLY JOSE
RODRIGUES

VENICIA
INACIO
CARVALHO|

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Infant
Jesus High
School,
Vanelim,
Colva, (West
Wing)

18

‘ 252

‘ 132 ‘

78

484

492

2- Govt.

Primary

School,
Sernabatim,
(South Wing)

‘ 182

‘ 171 ‘

41

405

412

3- Infant
Jesus High
School,
Colva, New
Building
(South Wing)

‘ 200

| e |

41

319

325

4- Govt.

Primary

School,
(North Wing)
Sernabatim

11

‘ 191

‘ 177 ‘

67

450

451

5- Govt.
Middle School
(West Wing )

Colva

34

| 250

98

459

464

6- Govt.
Middle School
(East Wing)

13

‘ 221

e

41

326

332

7- Infant
Jesus High
School,
(North Wing),
New Building
Colva

‘ 168

e |

34

277

280

8- Infant
Jesus Higher
Secondary
School, Colva

18

‘ 138

o

59

291

292

9- Infant
Jesus High
School, Colva
(East Wing)

34

’ 212

||

66

357

357

10

10- Family &
Child Welfare
Center
(South
Wing), Utorda

67

‘ 12

‘ 145 ‘

145

438

440

11

11- Our Lady
Of Lourdes
School,

62

‘ 141 ‘

106

367

367




Gabriel
Cruzwado,
Utorda

12

12- Our Lady
Of Lourdes
School
(Class-I),
Gabriel
Cruzwado,
Utorda

34

13 ‘

62

173

174

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School,
Calata

54

88 ‘

12

‘ 292

99

545

549

14

14- Village
Panchayat
Office,Calata,
Utorda,
Majorda

46

% |

22

| 150

83

336

345

15

15-
St.Anthony
High School,

Majorda

50

76 ‘

14

‘ 145

147

432

435

16

16- Govt.
Primary
School
(South),

Gomeswaddo,

Majorda

38

63 ‘

14

‘ 197

129

441

444

17

17- Govt.
Primary
School (north
wing),
Gomeswaddo,
Majorda

23

o4 |

12

‘ 235

128

492

08

500

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School (North
/Central
Wing),
Betalbatim

81

122 ‘

| a8

146

401

403

19

19-
Panchayat
Library,
Betalbatim

76

89 ‘

13

‘44

149

371

374

20

20- Govt.
Primary
School I.C.
(South
Wing),
Betalbatim

84

|

’ 101

240

525

530

21

21- Govt.
Primary
School,

Betalbatim
(North Wing),

66

s |

11

‘ 125

159

414

417




22- Govt
Primary
22 School,
Seraulim,
(East Wing)

29

74

187

58

80

428

431

23- Govt
Primary
23 School,
Seraulim
(West Wing)

22

130

126

170

87

535

540

24- Holy
Family

24 School,
Seraulim

(East Wing)

14

132

20

179

116

461

464

25- Holy
Family

25 School,
Seraulim

(West Wing)

14

204

185

200

61

664

31

695

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling
Station

911

3204

680

3134

2462

10391

122

10513

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

10

12

32

32

Total Votes
Polled

912

3214

682

3141

2474

10423

122

10545




