

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)					Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ANTHONY Egidio ROBERTS	ANTONIO LEAO JERONIMO AGOSTINHO FERNANDES	DOMINGOS ANTONIO FERNANDES	NELLY JOSE RODRIGUES	VENICIA INACIO CARVALHO				
1	1- Infant Jesus High School, Vanelim, Colva, (West Wing)	18	252	4	132	78	484	8	492	0
2	2- Govt. Primary School, Sernabatim, (South Wing)	9	182	2	171	41	405	7	412	0
3	3- Infant Jesus High School, Colva, New Building (South Wing)	6	200	4	68	41	319	6	325	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, (North Wing) Sernabatim	11	191	4	177	67	450	1	451	0
5	5- Govt. Middle School (West Wing) Colva	34	258	3	66	98	459	5	464	0
6	6- Govt. Middle School (East Wing)	13	221	2	49	41	326	6	332	0
7	7- Infant Jesus High School, (North Wing), New Building Colva	8	168	2	65	34	277	3	280	0
8	8- Infant Jesus Higher Secondary School, Colva	18	138	5	71	59	291	1	292	0
9	9- Infant Jesus High School, Colva (East Wing)	34	212	7	38	66	357	0	357	0
10	10- Family & Child Welfare Center (South Wing), Utorda	67	69	12	145	145	438	2	440	0
11	11- Our Lady Of Lourdes School,	62	57	1	141	106	367	0	367	0

	Gabriel Cruzwado, Utorda									
12	12- Our Lady Of Lourdes School (Class-I), Gabriel Cruzwado, Utorda	34	13	6	58	62	173	1	174	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School, Calata	54	88	12	292	99	545	4	549	0
14	14- Village Panchayat Office,Calata, Utorda, Majorda	46	26	22	159	83	336	9	345	0
15	15- St.Anthony High School, Majorda	50	76	14	145	147	432	3	435	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School (South), Gomeswaddo, Majorda	38	63	14	197	129	441	3	444	0
17	17- Govt. Primary School (north wing), Gomeswaddo, Majorda	23	94	12	235	128	492	08	500	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School (North /Central Wing), Betalbatim	81	122	4	48	146	401	2	403	0
19	19- Panchayat Library, Betalbatim	76	89	13	44	149	371	3	374	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School I.C. (South Wing), Betalbatim	84	92	8	101	240	525	5	530	0
21	21- Govt. Primary School, Betalbatim (North Wing),	66	53	11	125	159	414	3	417	0

22	22- Govt Primary School, Seraulim, (East Wing)	29	74	187	58	80	428	3	431	0
23	23- Govt Primary School, Seraulim (West Wing)	22	130	126	170	87	535	5	540	0
24	24- Holy Family School, Seraulim (East Wing)	14	132	20	179	116	461	3	464	0
25	25- Holy Family School, Seraulim (West Wing)	14	204	185	200	61	664	31	695	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		911	3204	680	3134	2462	10391	122	10513	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		1	10	2	7	12	32	0	32	0
Total Votes Polled		912	3214	682	3141	2474	10423	122	10545	0